SD101AW, SD101BW, SD101CW
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.0, 13-Nov-2023 1 Document Number: 86412
For technical questions within your region: DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Small Signal Schottky Diodes
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

Available
PARTS TABLE
PART ORDERING CODE AEC-Q101
QUALIFIED
TYPE
MARKING
CIRCUIT
CONFIGURATION
TAPED UNITS
PER REEL
MINIMUM ORDER
QUANTITY
SD101AW
SD101AW-E3-08 no
SK Single
3 000
(8 mm tape on 7” reel)
15 000
SD101AW-HE3_A-08 yes
SD101AW-E3-18 no 10 000
(8 mm tape on 13” reel)
10 000
SD101AW-HE3_A-18 yes
SD101AW
SD101BW-E3-08 no
SL Single
3 000
(8 mm tape on 7” reel)
15 000
SD101BW-HE3_A-08 yes
SD101BW-E3-18 no 10 000
(8 mm tape on 13” reel)
10 000
SD101BW-HE3_A-18 yes
SD101CW
SD101CW-E3-08 no
SM Single
3 000
(8 mm tape on 7” reel)
15 000
SD101CW-HE3_A-08 yes
SD101CW-E3-18 no 10 000
(8 mm tape on 13” reel)
10 000
SD101CW-HE3_A-18 yes
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)